Devil Mountain Century

Turn

At

Ft. Climb Ft. Climb
To Next So Far

Miles  Miles
To Next So Far
0.1 0.0
0.1 0.1
3.9 0.2
6.8 4.1
4.6 10.9
4.6 15.5
7.7 20.1
1.0 27.8
4.1 28.8
1.5 32.9
1.0 34.4
3.5 35.4
9.2 38.9
5.5 48.1
0.5 53.6
1.1 54.1
1.2 55.2
0.5 56.4
1.0 56.9
0.7 57.9
0.8 58.6
0.3 59.4
1.0 59.7
8.0 60.7
0.5 68.7
2.8 69.2
115 72.0
1.4 83.5
0.7 84.9
3.8 85.6
1.4 89.4
4.7 90.8
4.3 955
0.5 99.8
0.1 100.3
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Diablo Vista Park (water, restroom)
Tassajara Ranch Dr
Crow Canyon Rd (becomes Blackhawk Rd)
Mt Diablo Scenic Blvd (becomes South Gate Rd)
Summit Rd
Summit Rd @ top (water, restroom)
North Gate Rd @ T
Oak Grove RA@ T
Ygnacio Valley Rd
Clayton Rd
Marsh Creek Rd (water, restroom at Grove Park)
Marsh Creek Rd (water, restroom at Community Park)
Morgan Territory Rd (water, restroom near summit)
Morgan Territory Rd
ManningRd @ T
- Or turn right for a 36-mile shortcut that skips
Altamont and Patterson passes
N Livermore Ave
May School Rd
Dagnino Rd
Raymond Rd @ T (becomes Ames St @ curve)
Broadmoor St @ Dalton Ave
Scenic Ave
Herman Ave
Northfront Rd @ T
Altamont Pass Rd @ Greenville Rd
- For a 12-mile shortcut to Patterson Pass Rd, go:
R on Carroll Rd >> N Flynn Rd >> R on S Flynn Rd
W Grant Line Rd @ STOP sign
Midway Rd @ aqueduct
Patterson Pass Rd
NMinesRd@ T
Las PositasRd @ T
N Livermore Ave
ManningRd @ T
Highland Rd
Camino Tassajara @ T
Tassajara Ranch Dr @ Blackhawk Plaza Circle
Diablo Vista Park (water, restroom)

0 0
0 0
300 0
1,630 300
1,670 1,930
0 3,600
10 3,600
0 3,610
300 3,610
140 3,910
50 4,050
450 4,100
1,360 4,550
90 5,910
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
0 6,000
20 6,000
190 6,020
0 6,210
200 6,210
1,220 6,410
0 7,630
0 7,630
180 7,630
100 7,810
200 7,910
310 8,110
20 8,420
0 8,440

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross
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